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ApTHKyn

1058011075

105801207-5

1058021075

1058022075

Uokans

E14

El4

E27

Tn

wap

wap

wap

L

gauss

UeeTopas
TemnepaTypa, K

2700

4100

2700

4100

CaetoBca
NOTOK, MM

S50/275/80

580/290/90

550/275/80

S80/290/90

A HANOT NBMAL
Hakanveatua, B

&0

60

&0

60

Pabousee
HanpRseHue, B

ACIB5-265

AC185-265

AC185-265

AC185-265

KonwecTeo
B YNAKOAKE

110450

1/10/50

B45 mMm

110/50

()
-

gy

3600
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